
Executive Committee Meeting and Bar Commission Meeting 
 

2024 – 2025 Schedule 
 
 
 

 

Executive Committee Meeting 
 

 

Bar Commission Meeting 

Thursday, August 15, 2024 
12:00 p.m. 

Location: Videoconference 

Commission Meeting & Retreat 
Friday, August 23, 2024 

10:00 a.m. 
Location:  Snowpine Lodge  -  Alta, Utah 

 

Thursday, September 19, 2024 
12:00 p.m. 

Location: Videoconference 

Friday, September 27, 2024  
9:00 a.m. 

Location:  Law & Justice Center  

 

Thursday, October 31, 2024 
12:00 p.m. 

Location: Videoconference 
 

Friday, November 8, 2024 
9:00 a.m. 

Location:  Law & Justice Center  

 

Thursday, January 2, 2025 
12:00 p.m. 

Location: Videoconference 
 

Friday, January 10, 2025 
9:00 a.m.  

Location:  Law & Justice Center 

Thursday, February 6, 2025 
12:00 p.m. 

Location: Videoconference 
 

Friday, February 14, 2025 
9:00 a.m.  

Location:  Law & Justice Center 

Thursday, March 6, 2025 
12:00 p.m. 

Location: Videoconference 
 

Thursday, March 13, 2025 
1:00 p.m. 

Location:  Dixie Convention Center 
    St. George, Utah 

 

Thursday, May 1, 2025 
12:00 p.m. 

Location:  Videoconference 
 

Friday, May 9, 2025 
9:00 a.m. 

Location:  Law & Justice Center 

Thursday, June 5, 2025 
12:00 p.m. 

Location: Videoconference 

Friday, June 13, 2025 
9:00 a.m.  

Location:  Law & Justice Center 
(Past Presidents and 50-year Pin Recipients) 

 
 ANNUAL MEETING 

Friday, July 18, 2025 
No Bar Commission Meeting 

9:00 a.m. 
Location:  Law & Justice Center 

 

 


	Executive Committee Meeting

